Lumitron Ref. Lamp Type Lumens CCT. (K) Base Remark
LMRW-7A-250MV MV 250W 13,000 4,000 E40 Recheck lumen with lamp
catalog.
LMRW-7A-100HPS HPS 100W 10,000 2,000 E40
LMRW-7A-150HPS HPS 150W 14,500 2,000 E40
LMRW-7A-250HPS HPS 250W 27,000 2,000 E40
LMRW-7A-70MH MH 70W 5,300 3,200-4,000 E27
LMRW-7A-100MH MH 100W 8,500 3,200-4,000 E27
LMRW-7A-150MH MH 150W 14,250 3,200-4,000 E27
LMRW-7A-250MH MH 250W 20,000 4,000-6,000 E40
Specifications
• Housing: corrosion resistant, die cast aluminium alloy.
• Finish: polyester powder coated for superior corrosion resistance
in black, grey, or white. Other color available on request.